DATE

November 8

November 11

November 15 Cliff Ramos Invitational (JV/V)

November 18 Starr’s Mill/McIntosh/Mt. Zion

November 22

November 25

December 5-6 Screaming Eagle(JV/G)

December 6

December 10 N. Manchester/Haralson Co.

December 12-13
December 19-20
December 27
January 2-3
January 10
January 16-17
January 24
January 30
February 7

February 11-14

OPPONENT

Bronco Stampede (G/JV/V)

Rockmart

Buford Invite( JV/V)

Georgia Grappler

Westminster Duals

GWCA Invitational
Bradley Invite (TN)
Calhoun Christmas Classic

Northern Lebanon Invite (PA)

Area Duals

State Duals
Bowdon *JV*
Area (Friday)

Sectionals

State Tournament

BREMEN HIGH SCHOOL
BOYS WRESTLING 2025 - 2026

PLACE

Brookwood HS
Rockmart
Collins Hill HS
Starr’s Mill
Buford HS
Troup HS

Mt. Zion
Westminster HS
Bremen HS
Jefferson HS
Bradley Cent. HS

Calhoun HS

Northern Leb HS.

Bremen
Heard Co.
Bowdon HS
Heard Co.
Toombs Co.

CC Convo. Center

*THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.*

TIME

9:00AM
5:00PM
9:00AM
5:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
5:00PM
9:00AM
5:00PM
12:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
8:00AM
10:00AM
12:00PM
9:00AM
TBD
9:00AM

11:00AM



