

# **BREMEN HIGH SCHOOL**

## **BOYS WRESTLING 2025 - 2026**

<b>DATE</b>	<b>OPPONENT</b>	<b>PLACE</b>	<b>TIME</b>
November 8	Bronco Stampede (G/JV/V)	Brookwood HS	9:00AM
November 11	Rockmart	Rockmart	5:00PM
November 15	Cliff Ramos Invitational (JV/V)	Collins Hill HS	9:00AM
November 18	Starr's Mill/McIntosh/Mt. Zion	Starr's Mill	5:00PM
November 22	Buford Invite( JV/V)	Buford HS	9:00AM
November 25	Georgia Grappler	Troup HS	9:00AM
December 5-6	Screaming Eagle(JV/G)	Mt. Zion	5:00PM
December 6	Westminster Duals	Westminster HS	9:00AM
December 10	N. Manchester/Haralson Co.	Bremen HS	6:00PM
December 12-13	GWCA Invitational	Jefferson HS	12:00PM
December 19-20	Bradley Invite (TN)	Bradley Cent. HS	9:00AM
December 27	Calhoun Christmas Classic	Calhoun HS	9:00AM
January 2-3	Northern Lebanon Invite (PA)	Northern Leb HS.	8:00AM
January 10	Area Duals	Bremen	10:00AM
January 16-17	State Duals	Heard Co.	12:00PM
January 24	Bowdon *JV*	Bowdon HS	9:00AM
January 30	Area (Friday)	Heard Co.	TBD
February 7	Sectionals	Toombs Co.	9:00AM
February 11-14	State Tournament	CC Convo. Center	11:00AM

**\*THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.\***